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Jahrgang 2008-2009
1 Vauthey Maxime (2008) 20.00

+ Kalt Silas (2008) 10.00
+ Castella Martin (2009) 10.00

 
1 a Jolliet Guillaume (2008) 20.00

+ Mooser Eothenn (2009) 10.00
+ Berchtold Gaston (2008) 10.00

 
1 b Grossmann Aloïs (2009) 20.00

+ Meyer Noé (2009) 10.00
+ Henchoz Isaac (2009) 10.00

1 c Graf Andrin (2009) 20.00
+ Stöckli Aaron (2009) 10.00
+ Bongard Timéo (2009) 10.00

1 a Genoud Kevin (2009) 20.00
+ Bühler Denis (2009) 10.00
+ Krieger Bruno (2009) 10.00

1 b Buchs Yanick (2009) 20.00
+ Golay Alexander (2009) 10.00
+ Monnard Dylan (2009) 10.00

1 a Trachsel Adrien (2008) 19.75
+ Marti Thierry (2009) 10.00
+ Wittwer Len (2009) 9.75

1 b Tissot Maxence (2008) 19.75
+ Knieling Jonas (2008) 10.00
+ Buob Nils (2009) 9.75

1 c Russo Giulio (2009) 19.75
+ Suchet Maxime (2009) 9.75
+ Amacker Nico (2008) 10.00

1 Jacquaz Gaëtan (2008) 19.75
+ Boschung Levin (2008) 10.00
+ Schreiber Tim (2008) 9.75

1 Pharisa Samuel (2009) 19.50
+ Mooser Kelian (2008) 9.75
+ Vuichoud Clément (2008) 9.75

1 Tissot Arnaud (2008) 18.75
+ Furter Loris (2009) 10.00
- Memaj Yannis (2008) 8.75

1 Giroud Nathan (2008) 18.75
- Braig Ruben (2008) 8.75
+ Robert Kenny (2009) 10.00

1 Wyssen Luca (2008) 18.50
- Fracheboud Erwan (2008) 8.75
+ Furter Loris (2009) 9.75

1 Memaj Yannis (2008) 18.50
+ Robert Kenny (2009) 9.75
- Tissot Arnaud (2008) 8.75

1 Braig Ruben (2008) 18.50
- Giroud Nathan (2008) 8.75
+ Tobler Jonathan (2008) 9.75

1 a Wittwer Len (2009) 18.50
+ Juan Mael (2008) 10.00
o Trachsel Adrien (2008) 8.50

1 b Vuichoud Clément (2008) 18.50
+ Menoud Raphaël (2009) 10.00
o Pharisa Samuel (2009) 8.50

1 Suchet Maxime (2009) 18.50
o Russo Giulio (2009) 8.50
+ Juan Mael (2008) 10.00

1 Olloz Alexandre (2008) 18.50
o Amacker Nico (2008) 8.50
+ Fracheboud Erwan (2008) 10.00

1 Monnard Dylan (2009) 18.50
+ Petitpierre Danaël (2008) 10.00
o Buchs Yanick (2009) 8.50

1 Krieger Bruno (2009) 18.50
+ Bühler Denis (2009) 10.00
o Genoud Kevin (2009) 8.50

1 Golay Alexander (2009) 18.50
o Buchs Yanick (2009) 8.50
+ Meyer Noé (2009) 10.00

1 a Castella Martin (2009) 18.50
+ Genecand Aïdan (2009) 10.00
o Vauthey Maxime (2008) 8.50

1 b Buob Nils (2009) 18.50
+ Quostali Théo (2009) 10.00
o Tissot Maxence (2008) 8.50

1 a Boschung Levin (2008) 18.50
o Jacquaz Gaëtan (2008) 8.50
+ Petitpierre Danaël (2008) 10.00

1 b Bongard Timéo (2009) 18.50
+ Tobler Jonathan (2008) 10.00
o Graf Andrin (2009) 8.50

1 Berchtold Gaston (2008) 18.50
+ Henchoz Ami (2008) 10.00
o Jolliet Guillaume (2008) 8.50

1 Schreiber Tim (2008) 18.25
+ Rigolet Fabien (2008) 9.75
o Jacquaz Gaëtan (2008) 8.50

1 a Mooser Eothenn (2009) 18.25
o Jolliet Guillaume (2008) 8.50
+ Menoud Raphaël (2009) 9.75

1 b Marti Thierry (2009) 18.25
o Trachsel Adrien (2008) 8.50
+ Quostali Théo (2009) 9.75

1 a Knieling Jonas (2008) 18.25
o Tissot Maxence (2008) 8.50
+ Rigolet Fabien (2008) 9.75

1 b Kalt Silas (2008) 18.25
o Vauthey Maxime (2008) 8.50
+ Schwab Fabio (2008) 9.75

1 a Henchoz Isaac (2009) 18.25
+ Schwab Fabio (2008) 9.75
o Grossmann Aloïs (2009) 8.50

1 b Henchoz Ami (2008) 18.25
o Berchtold Gaston (2008) 8.50
+ Mooser Kelian (2008) 9.75

1 c Genecand Aïdan (2009) 18.25
o Castella Martin (2009) 8.50
+ Stöckli Aaron (2009) 9.75

1 Amacker Nico (2008) 18.25
+ Olloz Alexandre (2008) 9.75
o Russo Giulio (2009) 8.50

1 Fracheboud Erwan (2008) 17.25
- Wyssen Luca (2008) 8.75
o Olloz Alexandre (2008) 8.50

1 Tobler Jonathan (2008) 17.00
o Bongard Timéo (2009) 8.50
o Braig Ruben (2008) 8.50

1 a Stöckli Aaron (2009) 17.00
o Graf Andrin (2009) 8.50
o Genecand Aïdan (2009) 8.50

1 b Schwab Fabio (2008) 17.00
o Henchoz Isaac (2009) 8.50
o Kalt Silas (2008) 8.50

1 c Robert Kenny (2009) 17.00
o Memaj Yannis (2008) 8.50
o Giroud Nathan (2008) 8.50

1 d Rigolet Fabien (2008) 17.00
o Schreiber Tim (2008) 8.50
o Knieling Jonas (2008) 8.50

1 e Quostali Théo (2009) 17.00
o Buob Nils (2009) 8.50
o Marti Thierry (2009) 8.50

1 a Petitpierre Danaël (2008) 17.00
o Monnard Dylan (2009) 8.50
o Boschung Levin (2008) 8.50

1 b Mooser Kelian (2008) 17.00
o Pharisa Samuel (2009) 8.50
o Henchoz Ami (2008) 8.50

1 c Meyer Noé (2009) 17.00
o Grossmann Aloïs (2009) 8.50
o Golay Alexander (2009) 8.50

1 Menoud Raphaël (2009) 17.00
o Vuichoud Clément (2008) 8.50
o Mooser Eothenn (2009) 8.50

1 Juan Mael (2008) 17.00
o Wittwer Len (2009) 8.50
o Suchet Maxime (2009) 8.50

1 Furter Loris (2009) 17.00
o Tissot Arnaud (2008) 8.50
o Wyssen Luca (2008) 8.50

1 Bühler Denis (2009) 17.00
o Genoud Kevin (2009) 8.50
o Krieger Bruno (2009) 8.50
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Jahrgang 2006-2007
1 Sauthier Bastien (2007) 20.00

+ Bresolin Nathan (2007) 10.00
+ Dedelley Lino (2007) 10.00

 
1 Genoud Robin (2007) 20.00

+ Kapp Lilian (2007) 10.00
+ Ulrich Nicolas (2007) 10.00

 
1 a Morier Jules (2007) 19.75

+ Bersier Mathis (2006) 9.75
+ Cottier Silvano (2007) 10.00

1 b Malherbe Dereck (2006) 19.75
+ Jollien Yan (2006) 9.75
+ Tornare Laurent (2007) 10.00

1 Fontaine Anthony (2006) 19.75
+ Birrer Samuel (2006) 9.75
+ Studinger Robin (2006) 10.00

1 Althaus Thiben (2006) 19.75
+ Stutz Julian (2007) 10.00
+ Bapst Marco (2006) 9.75

1 Pellet Leon (2007) 19.50
+ Tuscher Esteban (2007) 9.75
+ Torche Louis (2007) 9.75

1 Fankhauser Tom (2006) 19.00
+ Carron Léandre (2006) 10.00
- Müller Nico (2006) 9.00

1 Müller Nico (2006) 18.75
+ Wolf Raphael (2007) 9.75
- Fankhauser Tom (2006) 9.00

1 Tissot Joffrey (2006) 18.50
- Grosjean Samuel (2006) 8.75
+ Von Niederhausern David (2007) 9.75

1 a Lecoultre Colin (2006) 18.50
- Meyer Joël (2006) 8.75
+ Carron Léandre (2006) 9.75

1 b Grosjean Samuel (2006) 18.50
- Tissot Joffrey (2006) 8.75
+ Bersier Mathis (2006) 9.75

1 Ulrich Nicolas (2007) 18.50
o Genoud Robin (2007) 8.50
+ Kapp Lilian (2007) 10.00

1 Tornare Laurent (2007) 18.50
+ Studinger Gian (2007) 10.00
o Malherbe Dereck (2006) 8.50

1 Studinger Gian (2007) 18.50
o Tornare Laurent (2007) 8.50
+ Michellod Lael (2007) 10.00

1 Saudan Edouard (2006) 18.50
o Studinger Robin (2006) 8.50
+ Dind Noah (2007) 10.00

1 Birrer Samuel (2006) 18.50
o Fontaine Anthony (2006) 8.50
+ Meyer Joël (2006) 10.00

1 a Barbetta Julyan (2007) 18.50
o Dedelley Lino (2007) 8.50
+ Crettaz Logan (2007) 10.00

1 b Bapst Marco (2006) 18.50
+ Challandes Numa (2006) 10.00
o Althaus Thiben (2006) 8.50

2 a Wolf Raphael (2007) 18.25
o Müller Nico (2006) 8.50
+ Boson Kévin (2006) 9.75

2 b Torche Louis (2007) 18.25
+ Von Niederhausern David (2007) 9.75
o Pellet Leon (2007) 8.50

1 Studinger Robin (2006) 18.25
+ Saudan Edouard (2006) 9.75
o Fontaine Anthony (2006) 8.50

1 Jollien Yan (2006) 18.25
o Malherbe Dereck (2006) 8.50
+ Bresolin Nathan (2007) 9.75

1 a Dedelley Lino (2007) 18.25
+ Barbetta Julyan (2007) 9.75
o Sauthier Bastien (2007) 8.50

1 b Cottier Silvano (2007) 18.25
+ Crettaz Logan (2007) 9.75
o Morier Jules (2007) 8.50

1 Challandes Numa (2006) 18.25
o Bapst Marco (2006) 8.50
+ Tuscher Esteban (2007) 9.75

1 Losey Nolan (2006) 17.75
- Boson Kévin (2006) 8.75
- Stutz Julian (2007) 9.00

1 Stutz Julian (2007) 17.50
o Althaus Thiben (2006) 8.50
- Losey Nolan (2006) 9.00

1 a Michellod Lael (2007) 17.25
- Dind Noah (2007) 8.75
o Studinger Gian (2007) 8.50

1 b Meyer Joël (2006) 17.25
- Lecoultre Colin (2006) 8.75
o Birrer Samuel (2006) 8.50

1 Dind Noah (2007) 17.25
- Michellod Lael (2007) 8.75
o Saudan Edouard (2006) 8.50

1 Boson Kévin (2006) 17.25
- Losey Nolan (2006) 8.75
o Wolf Raphael (2007) 8.50

1 a Von Niederhausern David
(2007) 17.00

o Torche Louis (2007) 8.50
o Tissot Joffrey (2006) 8.50

1 b Tuscher Esteban (2007) 17.00
o Pellet Leon (2007) 8.50
o Challandes Numa (2006) 8.50

1 Kapp Lilian (2007) 17.00
o Genoud Robin (2007) 8.50
o Ulrich Nicolas (2007) 8.50

1 a Crettaz Logan (2007) 17.00
o Cottier Silvano (2007) 8.50
o Barbetta Julyan (2007) 8.50

1 b Carron Léandre (2006) 17.00
o Fankhauser Tom (2006) 8.50
o Lecoultre Colin (2006) 8.50

1 a Bresolin Nathan (2007) 17.00
o Sauthier Bastien (2007) 8.50
o Jollien Yan (2006) 8.50

1 b Bersier Mathis (2006) 17.00
o Morier Jules (2007) 8.50
o Grosjean Samuel (2006) 8.50

Jahrgang 2010-2011
1 Kolly Antoine (2010) 20.00

+ Delamarre Akim (2010) 10.00
+ Udressy Aloys (2010) 10.00

 
1 Lehmann Jean (2010) 19.75

+ Tinguely Benjamin (2010) 9.75
+ Brünisholz Grégory (2011) 10.00

 
1 Oguey Lucas (2010) 19.50

+ Berchtold Matti (2010) 9.50
+ Menoud Matt (2010) 10.00

1 Giroud Marvin (2010) 18.75
+ Suchet Quentin (2011) 10.00
- Marti Theliau (2010) 8.75

1 Marti Theliau (2010) 18.50
+ Dessiex Rodrick (2010) 9.75
- Giroud Marvin (2010) 8.75

1 Udressy Aloys (2010) 18.50
+ Beyeler Luc (2011) 10.00
o Kolly Antoine (2010) 8.50

1 Suchet Quentin (2011) 18.50
o Giroud Marvin (2010) 8.50
+ De Siebenthal Romain (2011) 10.00

1 Menoud Matt (2010) 18.50
+ Emonet Arno (2011) 10.00
o Oguey Lucas (2010) 8.50

1 a Dessiex Soren (2011) 18.50
+ De Siebenthal Romain (2011) 10.00
o Tinguely Benjamin (2010) 8.50

1 b Delamarre Akim (2010) 18.50
o Kolly Antoine (2010) 8.50
+ Beyeler Luc (2011) 10.00

1 Brünisholz Grégory (2011) 18.50
+ Vuagniaux Julien (2011) 10.00
o Lehmann Jean (2010) 8.50

1 Tinguely Benjamin (2010) 18.25
o Lehmann Jean (2010) 8.50
+ Dessiex Soren (2011) 9.75

1 Emonet Arno (2011) 18.25
o Menoud Matt (2010) 8.50
+ Vuagniaux Julien (2011) 9.75

1 Berchtold Matti (2010) 18.25
o Oguey Lucas (2010) 8.50
+ Dessiex Rodrick (2010) 9.75

1 Beyeler Luc (2011) 17.25
o Udressy Aloys (2010) 8.50
o Delamarre Akim (2010) 8.75
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2 Vuagniaux Julien (2011) 17.00
o Brünisholz Grégory (2011) 8.50
o Emonet Arno (2011) 8.50

1 a Dessiex Rodrick (2010) 17.00
o Marti Theliau (2010) 8.50
o Berchtold Matti (2010) 8.50

1 b De Siebenthal Romain (2011) 17.00
o Dessiex Soren (2011) 8.50
o Suchet Quentin (2011) 8.50

Jahrgang 2004-2005
1 a Zbinden Dario (2004) 19.75

+ Böni Ralf (2004) 9.75
+ Leuenberger Gian (2005) 10.00

 
1 b Wolf Nicolas (2005) 19.75

+ Furter Jannis (2004) 9.75
+ Germain Lucas (2005) 10.00

 
1 Roux Flavien (2004) 19.75

+ Maire Pascal (2004) 9.75
+ Yerly Cyril (2005) 10.00

1 Nösberger Valentin (2005) 19.75
+ Thévenaz David (2005) 9.75
+ Quostali Killian (2005) 10.00

1 Eisenring Florian (2005) 19.75
+ Suchet Jonathan (2005) 10.00
+ Nicolet Bastien (2004) 9.75

1 Buchs Noah (2004) 19.75
+ Jehle Aaron (2005) 9.75
+ Panchaud Noé (2004) 10.00

1 Fuchs Sylvain (2005) 19.50
+ Gfeller Joel (2005) 9.75
+ Mottier Samuel (2005) 9.75

1 Zbinden Silvan (2004) 18.75
+ Suter Rico (2005) 9.75
- Martin Gaël (2004) 9.00

1 a Martin Gaël (2004) 18.75
+ Buchmann Moritz (2005) 9.75
- Zbinden Silvan (2004) 9.00

1 b Jaquier Simon (2004) 18.75
+ Glauser Matis (2005) 10.00
- Dünner Tobias (2005) 8.75

1 Berthet Hugo (2005) 18.75
o Germain Lucas (2005) 8.75
+ Verdon Simon (2005) 10.00

1 Wüst Nicolas (2004) 18.50
- Mermillod Jérôme (2004) 8.75
+ Malherbe Mayron (2004) 9.75

1 Mermillod Jérôme (2004) 18.50
- Wüst Nicolas (2004) 8.75
+ Buob Mike (2005) 9.75

1 Dünner Tobias (2005) 18.50
+ Collaud Bastien (2005) 9.75
- Jaquier Simon (2004) 8.75

1 Yerly Cyril (2005) 18.50
+ Jacot Jessy (2004) 10.00
o Roux Flavien (2004) 8.50

1 Suchet Jonathan (2005) 18.50
o Eisenring Florian (2005) 8.50
+ Pittet Nolan (2005) 10.00

1 Nicolet Bastien (2004) 18.50
+ Verdon Simon (2005) 10.00
o Eisenring Florian (2005) 8.50

1 Maire Pascal (2004) 18.50
o Roux Flavien (2004) 8.50
+ Jacot Jessy (2004) 10.00

1 Jehle Aaron (2005) 18.50
o Buchs Noah (2004) 8.50
+ Glauser Matis (2005) 10.00

1 a Gfeller Joel (2005) 18.50
o Fuchs Sylvain (2005) 8.50
+ Genoud Alan (2005) 10.00

1 b Germain Lucas (2005) 18.50
+ Berthet Hugo (2005) 10.00
o Wolf Nicolas (2005) 8.50

1 Buchmann Moritz (2005) 18.50
o Martin Gaël (2004) 8.50
+ Rod Gilles (2005) 10.00

1 Böni Ralf (2004) 18.50
o Zbinden Dario (2004) 8.50
+ Lagger Aurélien (2004) 10.00

1 Suter Rico (2005) 18.25
o Zbinden Silvan (2004) 8.50
+ Thévenaz David (2005) 9.75

1 Quostali Killian (2005) 18.25
+ Buob Mike (2005) 9.75
o Nösberger Valentin (2005) 8.50

1 a Panchaud Noé (2004) 18.25
+ Malherbe Mayron (2004) 9.75
o Buchs Noah (2004) 8.50

1 b Mottier Samuel (2005) 18.25
+ Genoud Alan (2005) 9.75
o Fuchs Sylvain (2005) 8.50

1 Leuenberger Gian (2005) 18.25
+ Pittet Nolan (2005) 9.75
o Zbinden Dario (2004) 8.50

1 Collaud Bastien (2005) 18.25
o Dünner Tobias (2005) 8.50
+ Bellon Adrien (2004) 9.75

1 Brülhart Kevin (2004) 17.50
- Rod Gilles (2005) 8.75
- Furter Jannis (2004) 8.75

1 Rod Gilles (2005) 17.25
- Brülhart Kevin (2004) 8.75
o Buchmann Moritz (2005) 8.50

1 Lagger Aurélien (2004) 17.25
- Bellon Adrien (2004) 8.75
o Böni Ralf (2004) 8.50

1 Furter Jannis (2004) 17.25
o Wolf Nicolas (2005) 8.50
- Brülhart Kevin (2004) 8.75

1 Bellon Adrien (2004) 17.25
- Lagger Aurélien (2004) 8.75
o Collaud Bastien (2005) 8.50

1 Verdon Simon (2005) 17.25
o Nicolet Bastien (2004) 8.50
o Berthet Hugo (2005) 8.75

1 Thévenaz David (2005) 17.00
o Nösberger Valentin (2005) 8.50
o Suter Rico (2005) 8.50

1 Pittet Nolan (2005) 17.00
o Leuenberger Gian (2005) 8.50
o Suchet Jonathan (2005) 8.50

1 Malherbe Mayron (2004) 17.00
o Panchaud Noé (2004) 8.50
o Wüst Nicolas (2004) 8.50

1 a Jacot Jessy (2004) 17.00
o Yerly Cyril (2005) 8.50
o Maire Pascal (2004) 8.50

1 b Glauser Matis (2005) 17.00
o Jaquier Simon (2004) 8.50
o Jehle Aaron (2005) 8.50

1 c Genoud Alan (2005) 17.00
o Mottier Samuel (2005) 8.50
o Gfeller Joel (2005) 8.50

1 Buob Mike (2005) 17.00
o Quostali Killian (2005) 8.50
o Mermillod Jérôme (2004) 8.50

Jahrgang 2001-2003
1 Rey Arnaud (2003) 19.75

+ Aeschbacher Ivo (2001) 10.00
+ Nussbaumer Mathieu (2002) 9.75

 
1 Fankhauser Hans (2001) * 19.75

+ Perret Loïc (2002) 10.00
+ Bapst Ludovic (2002) 9.75

 
1 Collaud Romain (2002) 19.75

+ Hasler Luis (2002) 9.75
+ Schmid Romain (2003) 10.00

1 Turin Yann (2003) 19.50
+ Merz Sascha (2002) 9.75
+ Graf Gian (2003) 9.75

1 Fankhauser Yanik (2002) 19.00
- Gueissaz Léonard (2003) 9.00
+ Rouge Dany (2002) 10.00

1 Balimann Sandro (2001) 19.00
- Grossenbacher Simon (2002) * 9.00
+ Giuliani Johann (2002) 10.00

1 a Hirschi Damien (2003) 18.75
- Von Niederhäusern Marcel (2001) 9.00
+ Buob Robin (2003) 9.75

1 b Grossenbacher Simon (2002) * 18.75
- Balimann Sandro (2001) 8.75
+ Fallegger Riccardo (2003) 10.00

1 Schmid Romain (2003) 18.50
+ Berthet Luca (2001) 9.75
o Collaud Romain (2002) 8.75
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1 Porchet Aurélien (2003) 18.50
o Nussbaumer Mathieu (2002) 8.50
+ Levati Pouly Mahe (2003) 10.00

1 Nussbaumer Mathieu (2002) 18.50
+ Porchet Aurélien (2003) 10.00
o Rey Arnaud (2003) 8.50

1 a Hasler Luis (2002) 18.50
o Collaud Romain (2002) 8.50
+ Richard Quentin (2003) 10.00

1 b Graf Gian (2003) 18.50
+ Levati Pouly Mahe (2003) 10.00
o Turin Yann (2003) 8.50

1 Perret Loïc (2002) 18.25
o Fankhauser Hans (2001) * 8.50
+ Von Niederhäusern Marcel (2001) 9.75

1 Berthet Luca (2001) 18.25
o Schmid Romain (2003) 8.50
+ Merz Sascha (2002) 9.75

1 a Bapst Ludovic (2002) 18.25
+ Amez-Droz Arnaud (2002) 9.75
o Fankhauser Hans (2001) * 8.50

1 b Amez-Droz Arnaud (2002) 18.25
o Bapst Ludovic (2002) 8.50
+ Perret Axel (2003) 9.75

1 a Gueissaz Léonard (2003) 17.75
- Fankhauser Yanik (2002) 9.00
- Aeschbacher Ivo (2001) 8.75

1 b Von Niederhäusern Marcel
(2001) 17.75

- Hirschi Damien (2003) 9.00
o Perret Loïc (2002) 8.75

1 Richard Quentin (2003) 17.50
- Giuliani Johann (2002) 9.00
o Hasler Luis (2002) 8.50

2 Rouge Dany (2002) 17.25
- Buob Robin (2003) 8.75
o Fankhauser Yanik (2002) 8.50

1 Perret Axel (2003) 17.25
- Fallegger Riccardo (2003) 8.75
o Amez-Droz Arnaud (2002) 8.50

1 Giuliani Johann (2002) 17.25
- Richard Quentin (2003) 8.75
o Balimann Sandro (2001) 8.50

1 Fallegger Riccardo (2003) 17.25
- Perret Axel (2003) 8.75
o Grossenbacher Simon (2002) * 8.50

1 Buob Robin (2003) 17.25
- Rouge Dany (2002) 8.75
o Hirschi Damien (2003) 8.50

1 Aeschbacher Ivo (2001) 17.25
o Rey Arnaud (2003) 8.50
- Gueissaz Léonard (2003) 8.75

1 Merz Sascha (2002) 17.00
o Turin Yann (2003) 8.50
o Berthet Luca (2001) 8.50

1 Levati Pouly Mahe (2003) 17.00
o Graf Gian (2003) 8.50
o Porchet Aurélien (2003) 8.50

* Kantonal- bzw. Gauverbandskranzschwinger ** Teilverbandskranzschwinger *** Eidg. Kranzschwinger


